
LIFE CELEBRATIONSLIFE CELEBRATIONS
at Ourimbah RSL

02 4362 1104
functions@ourimbahrsl.com

6-20 Pacific Highway, Ourimbah



ROOM OPTIONSROOM OPTIONS

PRIVATE ROOMSPRIVATE ROOMS

Acacia Room    |   $160Acacia Room    |   $160
Seats 45Seats 45

Bellbird Room    |   $180Bellbird Room    |   $180
Seats 54Seats 54

Ourimbah Room   |   $160Ourimbah Room   |   $160
Seats 36Seats 36

Wattle Room Wattle Room      |   $180 |   $180 without bar services without bar services

Seats 70 Seats 70 (upstairs - lift available) (upstairs - lift available)  |   $230 |   $230 including bar services including bar services

  

RESERVED SPACESRESERVED SPACES

Lounge Area    |   $120Lounge Area    |   $120
Seats 25Seats 25

Stage Auditorium   |   $250Stage Auditorium   |   $250
Seats 100 Seats 100 

Entire Auditorium   |   $350Entire Auditorium   |   $350
Seats 250 Seats 250 

Kitchen - Backhalf   |   $200Kitchen - Backhalf   |   $200
Seats 50Seats 50

Outdoor Area    |   $180Outdoor Area    |   $180
Seats 70Seats 70  

TV Hire      | $20TV Hire      | $20
Ensure your presentation is in .mp4 or .mov formats. See Reception for assistanceEnsure your presentation is in .mp4 or .mov formats. See Reception for assistance

Display Table for Pictures & Flowers included upon request.Display Table for Pictures & Flowers included upon request.
Additional food may be purchased during The Kitchen’s opening hours only.Additional food may be purchased during The Kitchen’s opening hours only.

Please note amenities are located on the ground floor onlyPlease note amenities are located on the ground floor only
Room hire limit of 2 hours. Deposit payment of room hire required to secure booking. Full Room hire limit of 2 hours. Deposit payment of room hire required to secure booking. Full 
payment due 3 days prior to Life Celebration. payment due 3 days prior to Life Celebration. 



CATERING & REFRESHMENT OPTIONSCATERING & REFRESHMENT OPTIONS

HOT FINGER FOOD OPTION 1    | $85HOT FINGER FOOD OPTION 1    | $85
20 x Mini Sausage Rolls20 x Mini Sausage Rolls
20 x Petite Beef Pies20 x Petite Beef Pies
20 x Mini Spring Rolls20 x Mini Spring Rolls
20 x Crumbed Calamari Pieces20 x Crumbed Calamari Pieces

HOT FINGER FOOD OPTION 2   | $95HOT FINGER FOOD OPTION 2   | $95
20 x Mini Sausage Rolls20 x Mini Sausage Rolls
20 x Petite Beef Pies20 x Petite Beef Pies
20 x Mini Spring Rolls20 x Mini Spring Rolls
20 x Flathead Fillets20 x Flathead Fillets
Seasoned WedgesSeasoned Wedges

HOT FINGER FOOD OPTION 3    | $110HOT FINGER FOOD OPTION 3    | $110
20 x Mini Sausage Rolls20 x Mini Sausage Rolls
20 x Petite Beef Pies20 x Petite Beef Pies
20 x Mini Spring Rolls20 x Mini Spring Rolls
20 x Crumbed Calamari Pieces20 x Crumbed Calamari Pieces
10 x Chicken Wing Dings10 x Chicken Wing Dings
20 x Mixed Petite Quiches20 x Mixed Petite Quiches
10 x Mixed Pasties10 x Mixed Pasties
Seasoned WedgesSeasoned Wedges

PLATTER OF SEASONED WEDGES    | $30PLATTER OF SEASONED WEDGES    | $30

PLATTER OF CHICKEN WINGS   | $50PLATTER OF CHICKEN WINGS   | $50
Honey Soy MarinadeHoney Soy Marinade

FRESH SANDWICHES     | $50FRESH SANDWICHES     | $50
40 x Quarters - Assorted Fillings40 x Quarters - Assorted Fillings

FRESH GLUTEN FREE SANDWICHES   | $65FRESH GLUTEN FREE SANDWICHES   | $65
20 x Halves - Assorted Fillings20 x Halves - Assorted Fillings

PLATTER OF ASSORTED CAKE   | $50PLATTER OF ASSORTED CAKE   | $50
30 x Slices - Banana, Chocolate & Vanilla Cake30 x Slices - Banana, Chocolate & Vanilla Cake

PLATTER OF SEASONAL FRUIT   | $75PLATTER OF SEASONAL FRUIT   | $75

TEA & COFFEE STATION    | $75TEA & COFFEE STATION    | $75
Includes Coffee Satchels & Assorted Tea BagsIncludes Coffee Satchels & Assorted Tea Bags

BAR TAB      BAR TAB      
Customised to your choice of products, and valueCustomised to your choice of products, and value



ABOUT USABOUT US
Ourimbah RSL Club offers excellent facilities for all types of Life Celebrations.Ourimbah RSL Club offers excellent facilities for all types of Life Celebrations.
Our function spaces can cater to all events from small and intimate gatherings to Our function spaces can cater to all events from small and intimate gatherings to 
large events. large events. 

Ourimbah RSL Club is centrally located being just five minutes drive from Palmdale Me-Ourimbah RSL Club is centrally located being just five minutes drive from Palmdale Me-
morial Centre and Mackays Family Funeral Home. The Club is also two minutes from the morial Centre and Mackays Family Funeral Home. The Club is also two minutes from the 
Pacific Motorway and 5 minutes’ walk from Ourimbah Station. Pacific Motorway and 5 minutes’ walk from Ourimbah Station. 

We offer:We offer:
• Free parking • Free parking 
• Audio-visual equipment• Audio-visual equipment
• Customisable catering and beverage options • Customisable catering and beverage options 
• Full in-room catering, plus access to the Café, and the Kitchen • Full in-room catering, plus access to the Café, and the Kitchen 

TRADING HOURSTRADING HOURS

Sunday - ThursdaySunday - Thursday
10am - 10 pm10am - 10 pm

Friday & SaturdayFriday & Saturday
10am - 1am10am - 1am

Public HolidaysPublic Holidays
Open at 11am Open at 11am 

*Club hours are subject to change at Management’s discretion*Club hours are subject to change at Management’s discretion

Lunch Lunch 
11.30am - 2.00pm11.30am - 2.00pm

Dinner Dinner 
5.30pm - 8.00pm5.30pm - 8.00pm

THE KITCHEN TRADING HOURSTHE KITCHEN TRADING HOURS


